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Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
ACCO Bob Hollowed 818-730-5749 bhollowed@accoes.com
ACCO John Boncich 818-458-9897 jboncich@accoes.com

Desert Plumbing & Heating Greg Jennings 818-362-4591 818-362-0866 gjennings@lvdph.com

Desert Plumbing and 
Heating Seth Pike 818-362-4591 spike@lvdph.com

Western Air Limbach George Scholten 310-327-4400 x 303 310-329-1818 george.scholten@limbachinc.com

A. O. Reed & Co. David Clarkin 858-565-4131 858-292-6958 dclarkin@aoreed.com
Circulating Air, Inc Gary Cooper 818-764-0530 818-982-2571 gcooper@circulatingair.com
Circulating Air, Inc Don ballagher 323-875-1026 818-982-2572 dgallagher@circulatingair.com

Couts Heating & Cooling, 
Inc

Bill Kroman 951-278-5560 951-278-5570 kroman@couts.com

University Marelich 
Mechanical

Jay W. McEntire 714-238-8008 jmcentire@umm-inc.com

University Marelich 
Mechanical

jack Brunelle 714-238-8027 jbrunelle@umm-inc.com

Kinetics David Goytia 949-502-4851 david.goytia@kinetics.net
Kinetics Keith Kenner 949-502-4848 keith.kenner@kinetics.net

Company Name Contact Phone Fax E-Mail
Industrial Electric 

Machinery (supplier)
Candace Jordan 310-549-5673 310-549-2309 candacej@iemworldwide.com

Johnson Controls Drew Markway 562-594-3214 562-799-8882 andrew.j.markaway@jci.com
DSG Corp. David Rivera, Jr. 909-591-2274 909-591-2171 david@dsgcorporation.com
DSG Corp. Jerry Christensen (909)591-2274 909-591-2171 jchristens@dsgcorporation.com

Brannon, Inc Jon Valencia 805-621-5075 805-349-7270 jv@smith-electric.com

Allied Protection Services Leon Brooks 310-330-8314 310-330-8315 lbrooks@alliedprotection.com

Anderson Air 
Conditioning/AMS

Michael Lepak 714-888-6806 714-888-2696 mlepak@amsofusa.com

Magicool, Inc Bo Jung 213-248-2503 323-720-1360 bojung@magicool.com
United Mechanical 

Contractors
Debbie Fernandez 805-583-1010 805-582-1126 deborah@umcontractors.com

United Mechanical 
Contractors

Kevin yabcan 805-583-1010 805-582-1126 kevin@umcontractors.com

Superior Air Handling Gene Bjorklund (801)540-0734 geneb@sahco.com
All Area Plumbing Donald Le (626)966-2026 don@allareaplumbing.com
Siemens Industry David Govenitz (714)227-1636 david.govenitz@siemens.com

Smith Med Gary Brewer (805)621-5000 GB@smith-Electric.com
Glow electric mark hildebrondk (310)376-2636 mark@glowelectric.net
Surety Mech Anna Rosales (626)839-6717 service@suretymech.com

Avor Roxanne Diaz (626)839-6717 service@avorinc.com
IEM Candace Jordan (310)549-3673 candacej@IEMWorldWide.com

Los Angeles Air Balance Vince Alejandra (909)931-1114 Vincr@Laairbalance.com
Uplink John Young (949)433-5619 John@uplinkair.com

Plasma Air Harry Sunshine (203)662-0800 lsunshine@plasma-air.com
Sheldon Mechanical Mike Page (661)286-1361 mike@sheldonmech.com
Key Air Conditioning Jimmy Gonzales (562)941-2233 jimmy.gonzales@keyair.net

Meadows Mechanical Bill Thompson (310)615-1125 x251 billt@meadowsmech.com
La Brea air Charles Rex (310)505-3616 charles@labrearentals.com
La Brea air Jason Dickson (310)258-9110 jason@labrearentals.com

King Equipment David Enos (562)324-0216 David@KingEquipmentllc.com
AirPlus Corp Joseph Fabila (818)780-8855 estimating@airpluscorp.com

California Ventilation 
System

Kevin Kratzer (562)776-0208 info@calventsystems.com

Socal Sanitation & Fence Mario Garcia (626)786-4046 mario.garcia@socalsanitation.com

Murray Company Ken Taylor 310-637-1500 310-637-8691 ktaylor@murraycompany.com

Primes

Sub-Tiers

List of Potential Bidders - BP #10: HVAC
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